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7 
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11 

13 
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15 

16 

17 

20 

21 

22 

23 

12 EN25275499 

24 

Application ID 

25 

EN251785 19 

EN25195700 

27 

EN25105230 

28 

EN25141634 

EN25327553 

EN25200712 

EN25163663 

EN25301034 

EN25356356 

EN25366790 

18 EN25214028 

EN25384593 

19 EN25285943 

EN25406355 

EN25290548 

EN25397930 

EN25147679 

EN25284761 

EN25176845 

EN25409862 

EN251874 19 

EN25302623 

EN25412434 

26 EN25384989 

EN25336896 

EN25168276 

EN25412049 

Candidate Name 

MAYANK DUBEY 

Shri. Chhatrapti Shivaji Maharaj College of Engineering. 

TONGE SANSKAR ANAND 

SANTOSH KUMAR 

DESHMUKH SAMRUDDHI SATISHRAO 

PUSHKAR KUMAR 

List of Candidates Applied for Institute Level Round - IL Seats 2025-26 

KALYANKAR ADITYA VISHVANATH 

MANE ISHAN SANJAY 

ARAGE DARSHANA SUBHASH 

VANVE KRANTI RAMESH 

ZAMBARE SUDESH SANDIPAN 

INGLE AMIT NANASAHEB 

BADE DHANRAJ VUAY 

SUROSHE SUMIT SANJAY 

SHAIKH SANIYA HARUN 

Survey No 162 & 163, Nepti, Nagar -Kalyan road, Ahilyanagar 414 005 

SARTHAK RAVINDRA KHARAT 

ANIRUDDHA ANIL VAIDYA 

RAJESH RAMDAS MARWADE 

GHORPADE RUSHIKESH NITIN 

VAIBHAV RAINA 

SHAIKH ZAINABBI BARKAT ALI 

SHIVSHAKTI C PRACHANDE 
PRATHAMESH SAHEBRAO HARAL 

KORDE KISHOR GANESH 

NANCY 

VISHAL MAHADEV KALE 

Ahilyanagar Jilha Maratha Vidya Prasark Samaj's 

KUTE GAYATRI DNYANESHWAR 

MOGAL KRUSHNA DNYANESHWAR 
SNEHAL BABAN BHARADE 

Gender 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Candidature 

Type 
Type A 

OMS 

OMS 

Type A 

Type A 
OMS 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

OMS 

Type A 

OMS 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

OMS 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Home University 

GU 

NA 

NA 

SRTMU 

DBAMU 

NA 

DBAMU 

SVJU 

SRTMU 

DBAMU 

DBAMU 

DBAMU 

SRTMU 

SPPU 

DBAMU 

SPPU 

RTMNU 

SPPU 

NA 

SPPU 

NA 

SRTMU 

SPPU 

SPPU 

NA 

SPPU 

DBAMU 

SPPU 

Category 

OBC 

Not Applicable 

Not Applicable 

OBC 

OBC 

Not Applicable 
OBC 

NT 2 (NT-C) 

NT 3 (NT-D) 
OBC 

Open 

NT 3 (NT-D) 

NT 2 (NT-C) 
OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

Open 

lal 

OBC 

Not Applicable 

Open 

Not Applicable 

NT 2 (NT-C) 
OBC 

NT 2 (NT-C) 

Not Appl1cable 

NT 3 (NT-D) 
SEBC 

Open 

PH Type 

Not Applicable 

Not Appl1cable 

Not Applcable 

Not Applicable 

Not Applicable 

Not Applicable 

Not Applicable 

Not Applicable 

Not Applicable 

Not Applicable 

Not Applicable 

Not Applicable 
Not Applicable 

Not Applicable 

Not Applicable 

Not Applicable 

Not Applicable 

Not Applicable 

Not Appl1cable 

Not Applicable 

Not Applicable 

Not Applicable 

Not Appli1cable 

Not Appl1cable 

Not Applcable 

Not Applicable 
Not Applicable 

Not Appl1cable 

PCM CET Total 

Percentile 

97 0434844 

92.5367989 

92.4011947 

87.9825175 

86.2326458 

84.8811189 

84 3018999 

834741816 

80.7175218 

78.6729363 

78.2396759 

72.1363369 

70.5005064 

69.4561708 

69.3295893 

68.8687467 

68.2382408 

669498069 

65.8992965 

65 6692751 

63.5767823 

633986014 

62 1365556 

59 9607019 

584401523 

57.6249683 

57 5410529 

57 4017459 

JEE Total Percentile 

80 6373363 

82.1559214 

81.9808918 

55 2071463 

55. 7421147 

845133583 

0 

0 

75. 2637656 

73 2934388 

0 

0 

40 5015809 

43 A1 14 
Nec 
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No 
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34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

46 

47 

42 

49 

50 

51 

52 

S3 

S4 

$5 

Application ID 

45 EN25150146 

56 

EN252085 73 

EN25280035 

EN25343815 

EN25389432 

EN25190162 

EN25142384 

EN 25200742 

EN25214592 

EN25350271 

EN254112 18 

EN25 180884 

EN25382280 

EN 25360019 

EN25 284171 
EN25 184085 

EN25135569 

EN25353886 

EN25412148 

EN25106919 

EN25100008 

EN25 189149 

EN25410876 

EN25403605 

EN25 157622 

EN25314496 

ENZ5147650 

EN25301539 

Candidate Name 

Shri. Chhatrapti Shivaji Maharaj College of Engineering, 

NALKOL SHIVAM SHARAD 

KESHAV 

MURADE ABHUEET GANESHSING 

GAIKWAD OMRA VINOD 

List of Candidates Applied for Institute Level Round -IL Seats 2025-26 

KOKARE SHARVARI KISHOR 

ISHIT KHANDELWAL 

JAISWAL UPAGYA JITENDRA 

PAIMODE KARTIK PRASHANT 

VIVEK ANIL SHETE 

VAIDYA VAIBHAV BHALCHANDRA 

LAKADE ANUSHKA SHARAD 

Survey No 162 & 163, Nepti, Nagar -Kalyan road, Ahilyanagar 4 14 005 

AJABE ATHARVA BIBHISHAN 

NISHA SUDHAKAR HARALE 

BURUNGULE RAHUL MACHCHHINDRA 

GUJAR SHRUTI GANESH 

DARSHAN KAILAS MAHALE 

BHAWAR PRIYANKA ANIL 

YADAV YUVRAJ RAMPRAKASH 

KAKADE SACHIN BABASAHEB 

ARADHYA PANDEY 

SHLOK KAILASH KALBANDE 

DABHADE PRATIKSHA DNYANESHWAR 

DHAKANE RUTUJA ARUN 

JADHAO KIRTI ASHOK 
AKSHITA TIWARI 

Ahilyanagar Jilha Maratha Vidya Prasark Samaj's 

SABALE PRIYANKA MACCHINDRA 

SHREYAS SHIVAHI SURWASE 

PARBHANE PRAVIN SAMBHAJI 

Gender 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 
Female 

Fermale 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Candidature 

Type 
Type A 

Type A 

Type A 
OMS 

Type A 
OMS 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

OMS 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 
OMS 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Home University 

DBAMU 

DBAMU 

SPPU 

NA 

SPPU 

NA 

MU 

SPPU 

SPPU 

SPPU 

SPPU 

SPPU 

SPPU 

DBAMU 

SPPU 

NMU 

SPPU 

MU 

SPPU 

NA 

DBAMU 

DBAMU 

SPPU 

SGBAU 

NA 

SPPU 

SPPU 

SPPU 

Category 

Open 

DT/NJ 

Open 

Not Applicable 

NT 2 (NT-C) 

Not Applicable 

Open 

| 

OBC 

OBC 

Open 

Open 

Open 

OBC 

Open 

SC 

OBC 

OBC 

Open 

Open 

Not Applicable 
OBC 

SEBC 

NT3 (NT-D) 

DT/VJ 

Not Applicable 
OBC 

Open 

OBC 

PH TYpe 

Not Applicable 

Not Applicable 
Not Applicable 

Not Applicable 

Not Applicable 

Not Applicable 

Not Applicable 

Not Applicable 

Not Applicable 

Not Applicable 

Not Applicable 

Not Applicable 

Not Applicable 
Not Applicable 

Not Applicable 
Not Applicable 
Not Applicable 

Not Applicable 

Not Applicable 

Not Appl1cable 

Not Applicable 

Not Appl1icable 

Not Applicable 

Not Applicable 

Not Appl1cable 

Not Appl1cable 

Not Applicable 

Not Applicable 

PCM CET Total 

Percentile 

56 2929777 

55.6405756 

55.4922986 

55.1895416 

54.0903901 

52.8806012 

52.8806012 

52.5968356 

52.3622324 

52.3622324 

51.1762787 

51.1762787 

50.9683037 

50.5909012 

50.3223 138 

49.7291102 

49.6043895 

49.6043895 

49.4020979 

47.8905633 

47.13985 78 

47.13962 

47.0502678 

45.9245973 

40.6822054 

40.6822054 

40.0936536 

40.0432529 

JEE Total Percentile 

24.8473968 

39.446998 

22.9248796 

13. 1561198 

15.9493329 
) 

21 3041373 

Nepi 
Ahmednagar 



No. 

57 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

66 

68 

69 

70 

71 

65 EN25112703 

72 

73 

74 

67 EN25274580 

75 

76 

77 

79 

80 

Application iD 

81 

EN25246940 

EN254115 16 
EN25179769 

82 

EN25279841 

83 

EN25303008 

EN25193566 

EN25251195 

EN25105177 

EN25270224 

EN25171098 

EN 25410758 

EN25389765 

EN25414939 

EN25364202 

78 EN25355758 

EN25200315 

EN 25344588 

EN25412865 

EN25179461 

EN25156559 

EN25392249 

EN25122331 

EN 25245 238 

ENZ525 1262 

EN25159700 

EN25162967 

Shri. Chhatrapti Shivaji Maharaj College of Engineering. 

Candidate Name 

DHAWAN ADESH SURESH 

List of Candidates Applied for Institute Level Round IL Seats 2025-26 

LUNIYA PRADNESH SANTOSH 

SHINDE DHRUV DNYANESHWAR 

RAUT SHRADDHA MAHADEV 

GUNJAL SATYAJIT SANTOSH 

KOTKAR PRATHAMESH AVADHUT 

Survey No 162 & 163, Nepti, Nagar -Kalyan road, Ahilyanagar 414 005 

SHRADDHA RAHUL KAMBLE 

KHAPKE MAYUR DATTATRAY 

GAYATRI KISHOR PATIL 

BODKE SHWETA PANDURANG 

SINARE AKSHADA ARUN 

PANDHARE CHANDRASHEKHAR SHRIKR Male 

DETHE ARPAN SANDEEP 

THETE NANDINI SANJAY 

SANGALE ASHWINI NITIN 

OM BHAUSAHEB AMBHORE 

SHAILESH RAGHUNATH BHARAD 

MANERI JASIKA SHAUKAT 

AUTI AURYAN KRUSHNANATH 
GHORTALE TEJAS BHAGWAT 

BABAR DEVANAND HANUMANT 

HARNE SANSKRUTI SANDIP 

KHAMNEKAR KRISHNA SUNIL 

JOSHI NAHUSH NITIN 

Ahilyanagar J1lha Maratha Vidya Prasark Samaj's 

PATIL NIKITA PRASHANT 

CHAVAN YASHWANT JALINDAR 

ITHAPE ATHARV PRADIP 

ROHIT GANESH UBALE 

Gender 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

PRATHAMESH SAHEBRAO HARAL 

Candidature 

Type 
Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 
OMS 

Type A 

Type A 
Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Type B 

Type A 

Type A 

Maie 

Male 

Home University 

SPPU 

SPPU 

SPPU 

SPPU 

SRTMU 

SPPU 

SPPU 

SVJU 

SPPU 

NMU 

NA 

SPPU 

SPPU 

SPPU 

MU 

DBAMU 

DBAMU 

SOLU 

SOLU 

SPPU 

Type A 

DBAMU 

SGBAU 

SPPU 

MU 

SPPU 

SPPU 

SPPU 

DBAMU 

Category 

NT 2 (NT-C) 

Open 

OBC 

OBC 

SEBC 

OBC 

SEBC 

SC 

OBC 

OBC 

Not Applicable 
OBC 

NMU 

SC 

OBC 

NT 3 (NT-D) 
Open 

SEBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

SEBC 

OBC 

Open 

Open 

Open 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

PH TYpe 

Not Applicable 

Not Applicable 

Not Applicable 

Not Applicable 

Not Appl1icable 

Not Applicable 

Not Applicable 
Not Applicable 

Not Applicable 

Not Applicable 

Not Applicable 

Not Applicable 
Not Applicable 

Not Applicable 

Not Applicable 

Not Applicable 
Not Applicable 

Not Applicable 

Not Applicable 

Not Applicable 
Not Applicable 

Not Applicable 

Not Applicable 

Not Applicable 

Not Appl1cable 

Not Applicable 

Not Appl1cable 
Not Appl1cable 

ST 

PCM CET Total 

Percentile 

39.5742 169 

39 5742169 

39.230205 

38.2479385 

36.0836122 

35.9295868 

35.9295868 

35.7798895 

35.5422955 

30.26063 

28.9513426 

25.968356 

24.8659004 

22.1118881 

18.4184219 

17.2365618 

16.1743072 

14.0716041 

11.1328671 

10.8523619 

8.9230769 

7.1923077 

4.4095995 

2.4063712 

11363636 

11356533 

61.6834321 

JEE Total Percentile 

20 88395 16 

67 9008084 

24 1467665 

53 7294804 

22. 1131396 

0 

0 

16.885 1754 

28.5197463 

2.92920069 

25.6576076 

44 046s37 
1 bJ69297 Nepl 

Ahmedn agat 



No 

85 

87 

Application iD 

EN25199505 

EN25354369 

EN25400462 

EN25415105 

EN25415621 

EN25384778 

Candidate Name 

Shri. Chhatrapti Shivaji Maharaj College of Engineering, 

VUAY SHAMBHU DIGHULE 

SANYAM RUHIL 

ROHITENDRA SINSINWAR 

List of Candidates Applied for Institute Level Round -IL Seats 2025-26 

Suvey No 162 & 163, Nepti, Nagar -Kalyan road, Ahilyanagar 414 005 

Ah1lyanagar Jilha Maratha Vidya Prasark Samaj's 

KHULE RAJVARDHAN RAOSAHEB 

SHIRSATH SAMRUDDHI SUYOG 
Shewale Rushikesh Balasaheb 

Gender 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Candidature 

Type 
Type A 
OMS 

OMS 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Home University 

DBAMU 

NA 

NA 

SPPU 

SPPU 

SPPU 

halrapati. 

Category 

Open 

Not Applicable 

Not Applicable 

OBC 

NT 3 (NT-D) 

OBC 

Waharaj College 

Nepti 
Ahmednagar 

PH TYpe 

Not Applicable 

Not Appl1cable 

Not Applicable 

Not Applicable 

Not Appl1cable 

Not Applicable 

PCM CET Total 

Percentile 

29.04 

JEE Total Percentile 

NCIPAL 

44 6814235 

36 7734189 

22.3873992 

Shri. ChhatraparShvaj Maharaj Colege 
of Enginesring, Nept, Ahnednagar 
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